
STATE HEALTH SOCIETY
DIE.ECTORATE OF HEATTH SERVICES

CAI/IPAL PAII{A.II G OA

No. DHSA{HM-ADM/PER/2020-21 I 6g 3 Date: I 10112020

Sub: Interview for the post of Data Assistan tl Data Entry Operator

Dear Candidate.

With regards to your application for the post of Data Assistant/ Data Entry
Operator' you are requested to attend Typing Test and Oral Interview in the State Institutc of-

Health and Family Welfare (SIHFW), old Asilo Hospital, Mapusa, along with the Biod ata and
original copies in proof of Educational Qualification, Birth Certificate, l5 years Residence
Certificate, Valid Employment Card and Experience Certificate if any for verification.

Date: 16th July 2020

venue: State Institute of Health and Family welfare (sIHFw), old Asilo Hospital, Mapusa

Reporting Time: l0:00 am

Please note that no TA/DA will be admissible to attend the interview.

Yours faithfullv.

Dy. Director(PH)/ Nodal Officer (NHM)



Post Applying for Name and Addresss Computer Test

Data Assistant/ Data EntrY

Operator (M&E)

Ms. Akshata Falari

Behind MarutiTemple Sirsat Wada, Mapusa Goa

t610712020 at 11. am

Data Assistant/ Data Entry

Operator (M&E)

Ms, Prifa Muriel Barreto

Flat No - C.S.5, Clover Apts, Sirvodem , Navelim

Salcete Goa

16/07 /2020 at lL am

Data Assistant/ Data Entry

Operator (M&E)

Mrs. Sufiya Prashant Parvatkar

H,No- 352, Near Village Panchayat Palem Siridao

Tiswadi Goa - 4031.08

L6/07/2020 at lL am

Data Assistant/ Data Entry

Operator (M&E)

Mr. Pravin Prabhakar Naik

H,No - 586, Prabhat Santa Cruz

Kukumoddi, Xeldem

Quepem - Goa

16/07 /2020 at Ll. am

Data Assistant/ Data Entry

Operator (M&E)

Ms. Diksha Purushottam Kumbharjuvekar

H,No - 578/1, Gawant Wada Kumbharjua Tiswadi Goa 403107

16/0712020 at l.l. am

Data Assistant/ Data Entry

Operator (M&E)

Ms,Ankita Siddhesh Haldonker

H.No 656, Palem Siridao

Tiswadi Goa 403108

16/07 12020 at 11 am

Data Assistant/ Data Entry

Operator (M&E)

Ms. GouriG. Naik

Kerwada Usgao Ponda Goa 403407

t6/07 /2020 at 11. am

Data Assistant/ Data Entry

Operator (M&E)

Mr, Gurudas J. Pavne

H.No. 29; Sainik Colony, Bhuipal, Sattari, Goa 403530

t6/07 /2020 at L1 am

Data Assistant/ Data Entry

Operator (M&E)

Mr. Ravikiran L. Gawas

H.No, 127, Gawaswada, Keri, Sattari Goa, 403 505

t6/07 /2020 at L1 am

Data Assistant/ Data Entry

Operator (M&E)

Mrs. Sharda S. Fal Dessai

H.No. 31, Kamona, Maina, Quepem Goa

1.6/07/2020 at 11am

Data Assistant/ Data Entry

Operator (M&E)

Mrs, Namita P. Khandekar

H,No. 154/2, Karwalwada, Kudne, Sanquelim, Goa 403 505

16/07 /2020 at 11 am

Data Assistant/ Data Entry

Operator (M&E)

Mrs, Pooja Siddhesh Gaonkar

H.No, :81, Postwada, Honda, Sattari Goa 403 530

L6107 /2020 at LL am

Data Assistant/ Data Entry

Ooerator (M&E)
Ms. Kalpita Yeshwant Dessai

H. no.03,Xic-Xelvona Curchorem-Goa 403706

1.6/07 /2020 at Ll. am

Data Assistant/ Data Entry

Operator (M&E)

Ms. Reliza Gomes

H.No, 77/A, Cotta Davorlim, Navelim, Salcete, Goa 403707

t6/07 /2020 at 1,1 am

Data Assistant/ Data Entry

Operator (M&E)

Ms, Meritta Miranda,

H.No. 36, Indona Davorlim, Navelim, Salcete Goa. 403 707

!6/07 /2020 at lL am

Data Assistant/ Data Entry

Operator (M&E)

Ms. Apurva R, Naik

H.No.162/1, Ximpal, Sancoale, Mormugao Goa

t6/07/2020 at 11 am

Data Assistant/ Data Entry

Operator (M&E)

Ms, Minoshka Silveira

H.No. 211, Firguem Bhat, Merces Vaddy, Tiswadi Goa 403005

L6107 /2020 at l.l. am

Data Assistant/ Data Entry

Operator (M&E)

Ms. Gurulaxmi Macharla

H.No, 137, Datteswar Residency, Chimbel,,Goa 403 006

t6/07/2020 at 11. am

Data Assistant/ Data Entry

Operator (M&E)

Miss. Kiran Vinayak Matonkar

Siddeshwar Nagar Tisk Usgao

Ponda Goa

403506

16/07/2020 at Ll am

Data Assistant/ Data Entry

Operator (M&E)

Ms. Suchita K. Naik

H.No. 170, Kelbaiwada, Mayem, Bicholim, Goa

1.6107 /2020 at LL am

Data Assistant/ Data Entry

Operator (M&E)

Ms. Vanisha Hilario,

H.No.:342, MollAvedem, Quepem Goa 403705

LOl07/2020 at LL am

Data Assistant/ Data Entry

Operator (M&E)

Ms.Gouravi S, Mandrekar

H.No. 40/7, Dhavem, Nagargao, Sattari, Goa 403506

t6/07/2020 at 11, am

Data Assistant/ Data Entry

Operator (M&E)

Mr, SurajYadu Gaude

H.No,: 200, Nr. Shigmomand Gaunem, Bandora, Ponda, Goa 403401

16/07/2020 at lL am

Data Assistant/ Data Entry

Operator (M&E)
Ms. SailiS, Naik r
H.No. 390, Dhakte Neura, Tiswadi Goa 403 104

t6/07/2020 at Ll. am

Data Assistant/ Data Entry

Operator (M&E)

Mr, Kishan K, Gawas

H,No,: 60, Kelawade, New Colony, Rawan, Sanquelim Goa

t6/07 12020 at 1.1 am

Data Assistant/ Data Entry

Operator (M&E)

Mrs. Prachi Dnyaneshwar Gawas

H.No L/5, Charawane, Thane Valpoi Sattari Goa 403506

1.6/07/2020 at 11. am



Data Assistant/ Data Entry
Operator (M&E)

Ms. Sneha R. Salgaonkar

H.No.: 64 Tale Wado, Revora, Bardez, Goa 403513
L6/07/2020 at l.l. am

Data Assistant/ Data Entry
Operator (M&E)

Ms. Pratiksha P, Mandrekar
H.No.: 62, Kolamwada, Karapur, Sanquelim, Bicholim, Goa 403505

1.6/07/2020 at Ll. am

Data Assistant/ Data Entry
Operator (M&E)

Ms. Resha R. Punaji

H.No.:8, Katurli, Tuem, Pernem Goa 403 5 j.2
t6/07/2020 at l.1am

Data Assistant/ Data Entry
Operator (M&E)

Mrs, Ankita A, Kandolkar

dachiwadi, Dhargal, Pernem, Goa

L6/07 /2020 at t l am

Data Assistant/ Data Entry
Operator (M&E)

Ms. SiddhiV. Manerkar
H.No. 214, Opp. Police Station, Valpoi, Sattari Goa

t6/07/2020 at 11am

Data Assistant/ Data Entry
Operator (M&E)

Ms. Shreya Gaurikumar Manerkar
H.No - 215lE Fontainhas,Mala Panaji Goa

t6/07/2020 at 1.1am

Data Assistant/ Data Entry
Operator (M&E)

Mrs. Aaradhya A. Chanekar

Vasantnagar, Harvalem Goa 403 505
L6/07/2020 at Ll am

Data Assistant/ Data Entry
0perator (M&E)

Ms. Gourisha 5, Mandrekar
H.No. 40/7, Dhavem, Nagargao, Sattari; Goa 403506

L6107/2020 at l.1am

Data Assistant/ Data Entry
Operator (M&E)

Ms, Prashanti Rohidas Kholkar

H.No- 100, Pether Carambolim Tiswadi Goa 403110
t6/07/2020 at Ll am


